
Review of Tax Rates 2015

Scott Little, Chief Financial Officer
September 9, 2014



Pima County Tax Rates
2014-2015 Tax Rates
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TUCSON UNIFIED 6.0283 0.7655 0.0083 6.8021 0.7073 0.7073 7.5094

MARANA 4.2508 0.0985 4.3493 0.4763 0.5464 0.8568 1.8795 6.2288

FLOWING WELLS 4.4165 4.4165 0.8853 1.3117 2.1970 6.6135

AMPHITHEATER 4.3456 0.0218 4.3674 0.9401 0.4969 1.4370 5.8044

SUNNYSIDE 3.4565 3.4565 1.4611 1.1188 2.5799 6.0364

TANQUE VERDE 3.8494 0.0432 3.8926 0.5500 0.5903 1.1403 5.0329

CATALINA FOOTHILLS 3.1273 3.1273 0.6699 0.4189 0.1324 0.3581 1.5793 4.7066

VAIL 4.4784 0.1696 0.2271 4.8751 1.0782 1.3467 2.4249 7.3000

SAHUARITA 4.0433 0.2555 4.2988 1.4982 1.1701 0.3214 2.9897 7.2885

ALTAR VALLEY 4.3577 1.4668 5.8245 0.9136 0.9136 6.7381



Comparison of Combined Rates
2013-2014 2014-2015

Combined
Rate

Combined
Rate

$ Increase/
(Decrease)

% Increase/
(Decrease)

TUCSON UNIFIED 7.4319 7.5094 0.0775 1.04%

MARANA UNIFIED 6.0085 6.2288 0.2203 3.67%

FLOWING WELLS 6.7146 6.6135 (0.1011) (1.51%)

AMPHITHEATER UNIFIED 5.9226 5.8044 (0.1182) (2.00%)

SUNNYSIDE UNIFIED 5.0003 6.0364 1.0361 20.72%

TANQUE VERDE UNIFIED 5.0012 5.0329 0.0317 0.63%

CATALINA FOOTHILLS UNIFIED 4.8264 4.7066 (0.1198) (2.48%)

VAIL UNIFIED 7.1703 7.3000 0.1297 1.81%

SAHUARITA UNIFIED 6.6341 7.2885 0.6544 9.86%

ALTAR VALLEY ELEMENTARY 6.2676 6.7381 0.4705 7.51%



Tax Rates for 2014-2015

Primary Rate Secondary Rate Combined Rate

TUCSON UNIFIED 6.8021 0.7073 7.5094

VAIL UNIFIED 4.8751 2.4249 7.3000

SAHUARITA UNIFIED 4.2988 2.9897 7.2885

ALTAR VALLEY ELEMENTARY 5.8245 0.9136 6.7381

FLOWING WELLS 4.4165 2.1970 6.6135

MARANA UNIFIED 4.3493 1.8795 6.2288

SUNNYSIDE UNIFIED 3.4565 2.5799 6.0364

AMPHITHEATER UNIFIED 4.3674 1.4370 5.8044

TANQUE VERDE UNIFIED 3.8926 1.1403 5.0329

CATALINA FOOTHILLS UNIFIED 3.1273 1.5793 4.7066


